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Design: Marco Sousa Santos
Brand Name: Branca-lisboa
Year: 2012

Material: Solid Oak wood
Finish: White lacquered top

Size: 86 */sa (L) x 31 /2 (W) x29%: (H)in
70 %6 (L) x 31 /2 (W) x29 % (H)in
55 /5 (L) x 55" (W)x29%: (H)in

Table

Design: Marco Sousa Santos

Marque: Branca-lisboa

Année: 2012

Matériau: Chéne massif

Finition: Plateau laguage blanc

Dimensions: 220 (L )x 80 (L) x 74 (H)cm

180 (L )x80(L)x74 (H)cm
140 (L )x 140 (L) x 74 (H)cm

80 cm 220 cm
3172 86 /64

180 cm
70 /64

74 cm
29 Yes

140 cm
551/8

74 cm
29 %64










